



Kernville-Gleneden Beach-Lincoln Beach Water District

6595 Gleneden Beach Loop
PO Box 96
Gleneden Beach, Oregon 97388
(541)-764-2475

Dear Customer,

Enclosed is an application for service, along with our current rate schedule. Please complete and return the application.

Billing statements are mailed monthly on the last working day of the month. The bill covers the last month period and is due the 15th of the following month.

Our office accepts checks, money orders, cashier's checks, cash, and debit/credit cards. For your convenience, we have also enclosed an auto pay authorization form or you can make online payments on our website: kgblbwater.com and access the payment portal.

In order to ensure proper credit, please remember to include your account number with your payment.

Please note, minimum monthly charges continue whether the services are used or not.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office @ 541-764-2475.

Sincerely,

Customer Service
K-GB-LB Water District
Gleneden Sanitary District

Enclosures

Oregon Relay Service TTY 1-800-735-2900
K-GB-LB Water District is an Equal Opportunity Service Provider

www.kgblbwater.com

K-GB-LB WATER DISTRICT

Rate Schedule Effective October 2023 per Ordinance 23-1

3/4" or 5/8" Meter \$20.00 per month base rate

Consumption for all meter sizes is billed incrementally at \$6.00 per 1,000. We bill for every 10 gallons.

1" Meter \$36.00 base rate per month

1-1/2" Meter \$54.00 base rate per month

2" Meter \$71.00 base rate per month

3" Meter \$141.00 base rate per month

4" Meter \$211.00 base rate per month

Out of District rate is 1 ½ times the above rates by meter size

GLENEDEDEN SANITARY DISTRICT

Rate Schedule Effective October 2021 per Resolution 21-03

Single Family Dwelling \$54.00 per month flat rate

Commercial/Multi-Family \$54.00 per month for 1,000 gallons or less
Overage is billed incrementally at \$18.00 for each 1,000 gallon unit

Out of District rate is 1 ½ times the above rates

ADDITIONAL FEES MAY APPLY

Administrative Fees effective September 2017 per Resolution 17-2

Hydrant Meter → 2" (setup, installation & removal) *for base rate, see above	\$100.00
Returned Check Fee	\$25.00
Property Name Change Fee	\$20.00
Water Turn-On Fee	\$25.00
Water Turn-Off/Shut-Off Fee	\$25.00
Door Hanger	\$20.00
Non-Emergency, After Hours Call Out Fee	\$75.00
Unauthorized Use	\$75.00

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer